Philips USB Hub

USB 3.0 7 USB charging ports

SWV3707



USB 3.0 extends out to 7 Ports

With individual switch

USB 3.0 extends out to 7 port mini hub

Complete power solution

- Fast charging: delivers more power for a faster charge
- Works with USB-based devices

All-in-one for your business needs

- Supports USB 3.0 data transfer
- USB 3.0 backwards compatible



Specifications

Packaging dimensions • EAN: 48 95229 11468 5

- Packaging dimensions (W x H x D): $7.5 \times 9.5 \times 3.5$ cm
- Number of products included: 1

Outer Carton

- GTIN: 1 48 95229 11468 2
- Number of consumer packages: 24

Compatibility

• Compatible with: Universal, Mobile phones, MP3 players, PCs and laptops, GPS units

Highlights

Works with USB-based devices

The universal unit has a USB connection for use with your USB-based device via the device's USB cable which you already own or can purchase separately.

Supports USB 3.0.

Supports USB 3.0 high-speed 5 Gbps transfer rate.



Issue date 2021-12-23

© 2021 Koninklijke Philips N.V. All Rights reserved.

Version: 1.1.1

Specifications are subject to change without notice. Trademarks are the property of Koninklijke Philips N.V. or their respective owners.

12 NC: 8670 001 72062 EAN: 48 95229 11468 5

www.philips.com